Collin County Animal Shelter
May 2024

DONATIONS

DATE

05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/13/2024
05/15/2024
05/15/2024
05/15/2024
05/15/2024
05/15/2024
05/16/2024
05/16/2024
05/16/2024
05/17/2024
05/17/2024
05/17/2024
05/17/2024
05/17/2024
05/17/2024
05/17/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024

TRANS #

1104310
1104308
1104300
1104306
1104303
1104463
1104383
1104367
1104358
1104327
1104546
1104772
1105163
1105305
1105254
1105631
1105710
1105600
1105603
1105969
1105995
1106969
1107400
1107398
1107170
1107167
1107267
1107585
1107663
1107587
1107804
1107806
1107939
1108009
1107891
1107944
1107748
1108633
1108722
1108679
1108652
1108507

Amount

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$40.00
$20.00
$24.00
$18.00
$150.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$100.00
$150.00
$325.00
$325.00
$80.00
$100.00
$50.00
$20.00
$200.00
$15.00
$20.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Name

JESSIE MAURER
KEVIN DALE MATHIS
NIVY THAGARAPU
DAVID WILLIAMSON
STACY KIMOV
BRITTANY CALVIN
SHEA TOUCHET
DENS LIVINGSTON
JOYCE NAGEL

SARAH GILLILAND
IVAN LARSEN
AMANDA OSWALT
ANON ANON
DONOR ANONYMOUS
ANON ANON

ANON ANON

ANON ANON
CHAROLYN FERGUSON
LORRAINE COROCAN
ANON ANON

ANON ANON
DORENE PALITZA
ROBYN CAIN

ROBYN CAIN

NEHA CHARI

TERRI OLIVE

EILEEN REED

AMYA GUNN

ANON ANON
ANEGLA THIELE
ELIZABETH TOPLIFF
ALEC RODRIGUEZ
CATHERINE RUSSELL
HAYLEY HIGGINS
GRACE DEBBAGE
SAMAY RODRIGUEZ
ANON ANON
CHRISTIAN DELORE CHRISTOPHER
SEAN JAMES MILLER
KENNETH HARRIS
CHRISTOPHER CLARK
ROBERTA THOMPSON
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Total

$7,047.00

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS




DATE

05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024

TRANS #

1108493
1108478
1108446
1108427
1108390
1108555
1108472
1108564
1108451
1108559
1108465
1108368
1108512
1108227
1108298
1108292
1108280
1108153
1108128
1108307
1108312
1108302
1108117
1108962
1108970
1108975
1108993
1109015
1109020
1109048
1109062
1109136
1109100
1109024
1109095
1109038
1109313
1109309
1109294
1109340
1109199
1109299
1109228
1109233
1109189

Amount

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Collin County Animal Shelter

May 2024

Name

HANNAH KLEINFELD
MANISH AIMA
JEREMY COOPER
LUCICA COVACI
MELISSA MAY
TIFFANY BARNFIELD
ATHER HUMA

SCOTT SCHOENER
ELMER GOMEZ
RICHARD BROCK
GOPIKA MAGESWARAN
SHANNON CLOUSE
CYNTHIA HELLER
LAMEKA YORK
MICHELLE BEAL
KRISTEN ALEXANDER
AMANDA VOWELL
AMPARO ZUBIRI
MARVIN NICHOLS
STEPHANIE VAN SCHEPEN
VICTORIA HAMILTON
PATRICK MUSTAFA
SCOTT RUSSELL
MARISSA MOLO
AMANDA SENSELL
GREGORY SIMINGTON
MELANIE KANE-CORLEY
ABRIANA WAGNER
CLAIRE OKON
HANNAH CHEVARIE
DOUG LAUTNER
ROBBYN KINDLE
BRITTNEY WINDRUM
CHRISTOPHER GEORGE
LALAE MCCARTY
AMANDA WILSON
AMANDA VOWELL
HANNAH CHEVARIE
PORSHA BROWN
HAYLI MILLER
CHRISTA YANEZ
SHONDA HILL

KAYLEY MILES

BEAU GRAHAM
SARAH DAVIS
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS




DATE

05/23/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/29/2024
05/29/2024

TRANS #

1109237
1109441
1109502
1109578
1109498
1109587
1109569
1109537
1109525
1109494
1109515
1109520
1110223
1110244
1110241
1110250
1110271
1110318
1110331
1110336
1110175
1110160
1110294
1110055
1110086
1110076
1109994
1110043
1109615
1109734
1109777
1109874
1109633
1109638
1109864
1109789
1109803
1109816
1109821
1109838
1109843
1109882
1109850
1110571
1110505

Amount

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00

Collin County Animal Shelter

May 2024

Name

JEANINE BOROSKI

WM. AARON TRAVIS
CAROLENE KNOWLES

PAUL SERRATO

ROMAN RANGEL

NEHA CHARI

JASON HOLMES

LAUREN ELIZABETH AMADOR
TIMOTHY JUDE WANASEK

MARSHA JOHNSON-GOODWIN

PATRICIA BRASELTON
RANDLE HAVENS

YONI JAIMES

THOMAS LJ SORENSON
THOMAS LJ SORENSON
MARIA DECK
SHANNON FOX

ERIN MAE VYBIHAL
ANDREA SANDERS
KARIN GHOBRIAL
COLLEEN ALLEN
COLLEEN ALLEN
GEORGIA MCKENZY MCCARY
JACOB MCADAMS
COLTON THOMAS
AMY KNIGHT

MEAGAN GRACE MAXCY
JACOB SHAW

KATELYN LAKEY
ANDREA PULLEN
PRECIOUS A ANTWI
NICK GANGI

MICHAEL MCCARTHNEY
KENDALL HENDRICKS
KATHERINE EMERLINE
RAY SEYERS

JOSHUA MARTINEZ
ELLEN JOHNSON
DELAYCIA THOMAS
BRENNEN BLACK
JEREMY WEATHERRALL
NICK GANGI

MARTIN BERLANGA
HOAG BUI

CHRISTIAN LE BRILLA
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS




DATE

05/29/2024
05/29/2024
05/29/2024
05/29/2024
05/29/2024
05/30/2024
05/30/2024
05/30/2024
05/30/2024
05/31/2024
05/31/2024
05/31/2024
05/31/2024
05/31/2024
05/31/2024

TRANS #

1110461
1110489
1110603
1110438
1110566
1110715
1110755
1110661
1110636
1110997
1111048
1110887
1110868
1110916
1110942

Amount

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$1,000.00

Collin County Animal Shelter

May 2024

Name

LESLIE BARRETO

KENDALL THOMPSON
CHARLIE CLAYTON
ANONOMOUS ANONOMOUS
MADELYN GONZALEZ
HEATHER LANG
MARLIANA SANCEN
ATENEA JENSEN

ALICE ANN PULEO

SALLY LOU CLEMMONS
JUNG HSIAO

ROSE CRESS

WM MICHAEL JR CANTLEY
ESTRELLA CABRAL

SEAN MERRELL
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS




